


Kartro

Reservdelsforteckning for MCNV300J

Pos Art.nr
1  MXCT10153
2 MXCN34041
3 MXHH12102
4  MXCT10151
5  MXBB40492
6 MXEE31121
7  MECN32390
8  MXCC00401
10  MXCT10178
11  MXCN34969
12 MXHH14902
13  MXCN34005
14  MXKK23487
15  MXKK23555
16  MXCN35470
17 MXHH11162
18  MXCN35466
19  MXKK23488
20 MXHH14904
21  MXHH11152
22  MXCN35467
23 MXCN34052
24  MXHH14905
25  MXHH11181
26  MXCN34003
27 MXCN34004
28 MXCN34011
29 MXHH14018
30, MXCN34009
31  MXHH11216
32 MXCT10160
33 MXCN34007

34 MXCN34006 -

35 MXHH18170
36 MXCN34040
37 MXCN34008
as MXCN34013
39 MXCN34042
40 MXCN34043
S 41 MXHH14906
42 MXCT10175
43 MXFF51521
44 MXCT10180
47 MXJJ10404
48 MXBB40408
49 MXCT10182

50 MXFF51520

51 MXFF41721
52 MXCT10177
59 MXCN34968
60 MXAA31712
63 MXCN34027
64 MXCT10224
65 MXKK23624
66 MXHH11911
67 MXCN34053
68 MXFF22401
69 MXCN34021
70 MXHH19707
71 MXKK23130

Bendmning . Pos
Hallare £ utbldsn.skydd 72
Utblasningsskydd 73
O-ring 74
Pistolhus 75
Skruv M5x42 76
Bricka 77
Endgreppstejp 78
Lismutter M5 79
Grepptejp 80
Dekal 81
O-ring 82
Dampare 83
Fjéader 84
Fjdder 1 85
Ventilstyrning ! 86
O-ring | 87
Ventilstyrning 88
Fjader 89
O-ring 90
O-ring 91
Tallriksventil 92
Ventiltdtning 93
O-ring 94
O-ring 95
Hillare f stopp 96
Kolvstopp 97
Kolvring 98
O-~ring 99
Kolv kmpl m drivare 100
O~-ring 101
Slitring 102
Reducerventilring 103
Cylinder 104
O-ring 105
Sstotddmpare 106
Drivarstyrning | 107
Cylinderring io8
Cylinderstyrning Svre 109
Cylinderstyrning undre | 110
O-ring 111
Bottenddmpare 112
Distansror 113
Cylinderhus 114
Ldsring 115
Skruv M5x14 116
Bricka 117
Distans 118
Sprint 119
Tétning 1 120
Lock | 121
Skruv M5x20 | 122
ventilblocksskydd ! 123
Dammskydd | 124
Fjider | 125
O-ring {126
Ventilstift | 127
Stift | 128
Vventilblock 129
O-ring HE
Fjader !

Serviceadresser:

KARLSKOGA
Betongvagen 5
Botorps Industriomrade
Box 406

691 27 Karlskoga

Tel: 0586-659 71

Art.nr Bendmning
MXCN34045 Avtryckare
MXCN34018 Lankarmsspidrr
MXCN34015 Avtryckararm
MXFF22402 stift
MXKK33191 Fjader
MXCN34017 Avtryckararmsldnk
MXKK33185 Fjdder
MXCN34023 avtryckarspirr
MXCN33227 Tidtning
MXKK33184 Fjdder
MXEE39602 Bricka
MXCN34019 Lucka
MXKK33090 Fjader
MXFF42214 Sprint
MXKK33091 Fjader
MXCT10192 Lucksparr
MXCT10226 Bussning
MXFF41528 Sprint
MXFF41804 Sprint
MXCN34967 Nos
MXKK23377 Fjidder
MXCT10193 Matarsparr
MXKK33092 Fjader
MXFF41529 Sprint
MXCN34044 Dammskydd
MXHH11115 O-ring
MXCN34025 Bricka
MXBB40441 Skruv M4x12
MXEE33119 Bricka
MXCT10187 Kontaktarm
MXCT10213 Brygga
MXHH21004 Tatning
MXCT10195 Spikstyrning
MXCN34020 Matarkolv
MXHH11125 O-ring
MXCT10196 « Matarskydd
MXHH12105 O-ring
MXJJ22415 Lisring
MXCN34035 Justerarm
MXFF21202 Sprint
MXCN34964 Nostopp
MXBB40460 Skruv
MXCN34031 Magasin
MXFF31254 stift
MXCN34971 Dekal
MXCN34033 Magasinsldkt
MXKK23434 Fjader
MXFF22403 stift
MXCN34032 Magasinsskydd
MXCN34956 Spikstod
MXCN34981 Nostopp
MXCN34962 Spikstyrning
MXCN34963 Styrarm
MXKK33235 Fjidder
MXFF31522 stift
MXCN34966 Spikakydd
MXBB40432 Skruv M5x35
MXCN34972 Upphéngn.bygel
1998/01

OSLO HELSINFORS

Holmveien 20 Timmermalmintie 19

Postboks 54

N-1313 Vayenenga
Tel: 67 17 36 00

SF-01680 Vantta
Puh: 476 325 00



